
 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

IB THERMAL POWER STATION 

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 

(ODISHA) TELEFAX: (06645) 222288 

2nd CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NO. ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/21-22/079 Dt: 30/04/2021 

1) The tender dates for the work of our NIT No. ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/21-22/079 Dt: 30/04/2021 is 

extended as follows: 

a) Date of sale: Up to 3.00 P.M. of 29/06/2021 

b) Date of receipt/submission: Up to 3.00 P.M. of 30/06/2021 

c) Date of Opening: 3.30 P.M. onwards on 30/06/2021 

2) Offers may be submitted through emails as per below details: 

a) Offers to be submitted in two parts i.e. techno-commercial bid & price bid to below 

mentioned ID’s. Please note to mention the NIT No & Name in the mail subject for 

ease of tracking and ensure acknowledgment of the same. 

(mohit.murmu@opgc.co.in; bkmishra@opgc.co.in) 

b) Price bid must be “Password Protected” & password to be communicated at the time 

of price bid opening. 

c) Detail of concerned person & contact details to be mentioned in the mail. 

d) Tender cost & EMD as mentioned in the NIT to be submitted online & payment details 

to be enclosed in the techno commercial bid, bank details mentioned below: 

 

N.B:  All other stipulations/conditions of NIT No. ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/21-22/079 Dt: 

30/04/2021 shall remain unaltered. This corrigendum can be seen from website 

www.opgc.co.in 

Sd/- 

GM-SCM 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 

 

SLN Name of Bank Bank A/C No IFSC Code Name of Company Branch Name

1
State Bank Of 

India
10765789090 SBIN0009510

Odisha Power 

Generation Corporation 

Limited

BANHARPALLI

2
Central Bank of 

India
2062780721 CBIN0283899

Odisha Power 

Generation Corporation 

Limited

I.B.THERMAL POWER 

STATION (ITPS) 

BANHARPALLI

mailto:mohit.murmu@opgc.co.in
mailto:bkmishra@opgc.co.in
http://www.opgc.co.in/

